Center for Jewish Learning (CJL) | 2024-2025 CALENDAR, K-7t Grade
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21

16
19

28

Labor Day

7t grade & CSR Teens
kickoff

First day, grades K-7
Virtual Hebrew begins,
grades 3-6

3rd grade J-Life

Closed, Erev Rosh Hashanah
Closed, Yom Kippur
Closed, Indigenous
Peoples’ Day
Sukkahfest

4th gr J-Life & B'Mitzvah
date info session

7t gr B'Mitzvah family
education

Consecration

9-11  Closed, Veterans Day

16
23

weekend
3d grade J-Life
6t grade J-Life

27-30 Closed, Thanksgiving

14
14
18

4t grade J-Life

5th grade J-Life
Chanukah celebration
with The Bible Players

21-31 Closed, winter break

25

1-5
6

1"

First night of Chanukah

Closed, Happy New Year!
ClLreopens
3rd grade J-Life

17-20 Closed, M.L. King Day

22
25
29

weekend

Last 7th grade Wed class
6t gr B’Mitzvah kickoff
Closed, Lunar New Year
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CJL Office, Room 213

Amy Rosenbaum, Ph.D.

12

15-22

10
12

14

4th grade Kabbalat
haSiddur

Challah Day for
Kindergarten with
caregivers

Closed, February break

5th & 6t grade Shabbat
3d grade J-Life

Purim celebration and
carnival

2nd & 3rd gr. Shabbat
4th grade J-Life
Model Seder
Closed, spring and
Passover break

5th grade J-Life

CJL Celebrates Israel

Kindergarten and

1st grade Shabbat
Mitzvah Day

7t grade Moving Up
ceremony & last
Monday night class
Final week virtual Hebrew
Last Wed, end-of-year
celebration

Direct Number: 914-967-7598

Abby Pisaniello

Director, CJL

arosenbaum@comsynrye.org
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&
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CJL Administrator
rs@comsynrye.org

Community Synagogue of Rye
Center for Jewish Learning

CJL Schedule of Classes

Kindergarten: Wednesdays, 4:00-5:30 pm
1st and 2nd grades: Wednesdays, 4:00-6:00 pm
3rd — 4th grades: Wednesdays, 4:00-6:00 pm and Virfual Hebrew on designated day
7th grade: Monday nights 6:00-8:00 pm (Sept-May) and Wednesdays 4:00-6:00 pm (Sept-Jan)



http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php

